

Invitation for Bids No . PW21-03				Redgwick Construction Co.		Gruendl Inc. DBA Ray's Electric		Sposeto Engineering Inc.	
Homestead Road at Homestead High School				21 Hegenberger Ct.		411 Pendleton Way Suite B		4558 Contractors Place	
Pedestrian and Bicycle Improvements				Oakland, CA 94621		Oakland, CA 94621		Livermore, CA 94551	
TR-18-06, CML-5213(072)				Travis Miller		Greg Gruendl		John P. Sposeto	
BID ITEMS #	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (Shall Not Exceed 5% of Total Base Bid)	LS*	1		\$ 42,800.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 24,000.00
2	Locate Utilities Via Potholing	LS	1		\$ 25,400.00		\$ 21,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
3	Construction staking	LS	1		\$ 7,100.00		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 6,000.00
4	Construction area signs	LS	1		\$ 9,500.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 6,500.00
5	Traffic Control System (Shall Not Exceed 5% of Total Base Bid)	LS	1		\$ 46,800.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 55,720.00
6	Clearing and grubbing	LS	1		\$ 38,200.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 24,000.00
7	Pavement Removal and Excavation	CY	130	\$ 270.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 34,450.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 35,750.00
8	Remove valley gutter	SF	522	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,654.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,786.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,396.00
9	Remove concrete curb & gutter	LF	314	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,420.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 5,966.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,792.00
10	Remove concrete curb	LF	215	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,225.00
11	Remove existing sidewalk	SF	2,681	\$ 8.00	\$ 21,448.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 32,172.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 24,129.00
12	Remove existing storm drain inlet	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
13	Remove existing fencing	LF	43	\$ 20.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 5,418.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,935.00
14	Remove existing storm drain pipe	LF	23	\$ 87.00	\$ 2,001.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 4,485.00
15	Remove and salvage existing sign and post	EA	2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
16	Revocable Bid Item: Remove existing air raid siren pole	EA	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
17	Adjust water valve utility box to grade	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
18	Adjust traffic signal pull box to grade	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 621.00	\$ 1,242.00
19	Temporary erosion control	LS	1		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 9,500.00
20	Hot mix asphalt (12" ac section)	SF	1,458	\$ 19.00	\$ 27,702.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 33,534.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 51,030.00
21	6" vertical curb & gutter	LF	375	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 45,000.00
22	6" vertical curb	LF	38	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00
23	Storm drain drop inlet & connect to existing storm drain line	EA	1	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
24	PPC curb ramp – 13C-1	EA	6	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00
25	PPC curb ramp – 13C-2	EA	4	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00
26	Truncated domes	SF	301	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,060.00
27	PPC bike ramp	EA	1	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
28	Bike driveway	EA	1	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
29	Removable bollard	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
30	Concrete sidewalk	SF	4,725	\$ 17.00	\$ 80,325.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 118,125.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 108,675.00
31	Slurry seal	SF	29,180	\$ 0.65	\$ 18,967.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 21,885.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 23,344.00
32	Heavy Duty Concrete	SF	519	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,975.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,570.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,608.00
33A	Traffic signal and lighting system modification at Mary/Homestead	LS	1		\$ 346,800.00		\$ 369,000.00		\$ 387,285.00

Invitation for Bids No . PW21-03				Redgwick Construction Co.		Gruendl Inc. DBA Ray's Electric		Sposeto Engineering Inc.	
Homestead Road at Homestead High School Pedestrian and Bicycle Improvements TR-18-06, CML-5213(072)				21 Hegenberger Ct.		411 Pendleton Way Suite B		4558 Contractors Place	
				Oakland, CA 94621		Oakland, CA 94621		Livermore, CA 94551	
				Travis Miller		Greg Gruendl		John P. Sposeto	
BID ITEMS #	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
33B	Payment for City-furnished traffic signal poles ((1) Galvanized type 19-4-100, 25, 15, (1) Galvanized type 15TS, 15)	LS	1		\$ 15,914.00		\$ 15,914.00		\$ 15,914.00
34	Traffic signal and lighting system modification at Kennewick/Homestead	LS	1		\$ 169,500.00		\$ 120,000.00		\$ 181,626.00
35	Signing and striping	LS	1		\$ 47,700.00		\$ 55,000.00		\$ 57,000.00
	BID TOTAL				\$ 1,091,866.00		\$ 1,215,055.00		\$ 1,259,736.00
	Surety			10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
	Primary License			A		A, B		A	
	SubContractor			Bond Blacktop	Slurry	Construction Survey	Survey	Sierra Traffic Markings, Inc.	Striping & Signage
				Super Seal & Stripe	Striping	Bay Line Cutting & Coring	Saw Cutting	Columbia Electric Inc	Electrical
				JJR Construction	Concrete	CMC Traffic Control	Traffic Control	Bond Blacktop Inc	Slurry Seal
				Columbia Electric	Install Electrical Equipment	California Utility	Boring	Benchmark Engineering Inc	Survey
						Graham Contractors	Slurry Seal	Tully Consulting Group	SWSP
						Super Seal & Stripe	Striping & Signing	Niles Rock Transport	Trucking